STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

CHAPTER 355-5-1
FORMS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Vendor Registration Application
Request For Quotation

Request For Quotation Addendum
Invitation To Bid

Invitation To Bid Addendum
Purchase Order

Purchase Order Change

State Term Contract Award
Agency Term Contract Award
State Term Contract Change
Agency Term Contract Change

Vendor Registration Application.

Request For Quotation.

Request For Quotation Addendum.

Invitation To Bid.

Finance

355-5-1-.01
355-5-1-.02
355-5-1-.03
355-5-1-.04
355-5-1-.05
355-5-1-.06
355-5-1-.07
355-5-1-.08
355-5-1-.09
355-5-1-.10
355-5-1-.11
355-5-1-.01

Author:

Statutory Authority:
History:

355-5-1-.02

Author:

Statutory Authority:
History:

355-5-1-.03

Author:

Statutory Authority:
History:

355-5-1-.04

Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

Supp. 6/30/91

Chapter 355-5-1



Chapter 355-5-1

355-5-1-.05 Invitation To Bid Addendum.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.06 Purchase Order.

Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.07 Purchase Order Change.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.08 State Term Contract Award.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.09 Agency Term Contract Award.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.10 State Term Contract Change.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

355-5-1-.11 Agency Term Contract Change.
Author:

Statutory Authority:

History:

Supp. 6/30/91 1-2

Finance



Finance Chapter 355-5-1

Ed. Note: Chapter 355-5-1 "Forms" Filed September 30, 1982.
Repealed and new chapter (same title) adopted in lieu thereof:
Filed December 6, 1989; effective January 15, 1990.

Supp. 6/30/91 1-3



	STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE Administrative Code
	Chapter 355-5-1 Forms
	Table of Contents



