STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

CHAPTER 355-5-1 FORMS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

355-5-101	Vendor Registration Application
355-5-102	Request For Quotation
355-5-103	Request For Quotation Addendum
355-5-104	Invitation To Bid
355-5-105	Invitation To Bid Addendum
355-5-106	Purchase Order
355-5-107	Purchase Order Change
355-5-108	State Term Contract Award
355-5-109	Agency Term Contract Award
355-5-110	State Term Contract Change
355-5-111	Agency Term Contract Change

355-5-1-.01 <u>Vendor Registration Application</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.02 <u>Request For Quotation</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.03 <u>Request For Quotation Addendum</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.04 <u>Invitation To Bid</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History: 355-5-1-.05 <u>Invitation To Bid Addendum</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.06 <u>Purchase Order</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.07 <u>Purchase Order Change</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.08 <u>State Term Contract Award</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.09 <u>Agency Term Contract Award</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.10 <u>State Term Contract Change</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History:

355-5-1-.11 <u>Agency Term Contract Change</u>. Author: Statutory Authority: History: Ed. Note: Chapter 355-5-1 "Forms" Filed September 30, 1982. Repealed and new chapter (same title) adopted in lieu thereof: Filed December 6, 1989; effective January 15, 1990.